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Bus T40 Larkin Sentral - Gelang Patah Sentral Go to website

Direction
GP Sentral — Larkin Sentral

58 stops

Open route schedule

GP Sentral

OPP Domino Taman Nusantara

Opp Maybank Taman Nusantara

Opp Selera Kampung Melayu

OPP Balai Polis Gelang Patah

Terminal Gelang Patah

OPP Pejabat POS Gelang Patah

Opp SMK Gelang Patah

Opp Cimb Gelang Patah

Petronas Nusa Perintis

OPP 68 Avenue

OPP Nusa Sentral 2 Bus Stop

OPP Nusa Sentral 1 B.Stop

Rumah Rakyat Iskandar

OPP Stadium Sultan Ibrahim

OPP Jalan Bestari

Opp Surau Nur Hidayah

Perumahan Rakyat Lima Kedai

OPP Masjid KG Melayu Lima Kedai

OPP Jalan Skudai-Gelang Patah / Lotus Mu

Opp Hutan Bandar Mpjbt

Route schedule
GP Sentral — Larkin Sentral

Monday 06:00-21:45

Tuesday 06:00-21:45

Wednesday 06:00-21:45

Thursday 06:00-21:45

Friday 06:00-21:45

Saturday 06:00-21:45

Sunday 06:00-21:45

Route info

Direction: GP Sentral

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min
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Taman SRI Orkid

Petronas Sri Orkid

7 Eleven SRI Orkid

Pangsapuri Jasa

OPP 2N Shop Jalan Hang Jebat

SJK (T) Tuta

OPP Sekolah Agama Tuta

Blok 58

Restoran 777

Blok 33 & 34

Masjid Hjh. Mominbi Ahmad Angullia

Jalan Pendekar 18

Caltex Tasek Central

Mcdonalds TUN Aminah / Kedai Buah

TAN Furniture

Opp Persatuan Penganut Budha BAO Lian Si

Terminal Tuta

Shell Tun Aminah

KFC Tuta /Farmasi Perennial

Caltex Tuta

Best Vision

Petron Tuta

Opp Mcdonalds Taman Sutera

Paradigm Mall

Taman Johor

OPP Kipmart Tampoi

Kompleks Pekan Rabu

Opp SK Kampung Pasir / Giant Tampoi

Opp Kampung Pasir



Plaza Angsana

Opp SK Pengkalan Rinting

Opp Klinik Kesihatan Tampoi

Bandar Baru Uda

Taman Tasek

Opp Burger King

OPP Dewan JKR Johor Bahru

Larkin Sentral



Direction
Larkin Sentral — GP Sentral

57 stops

Open route schedule

Larkin Sentral

Dewan JKR Johor Bahru

Burger King

Opp Taman Tasek

Opp Bandar Baru Uda

Klinik Kesihatan Tampoi

SK Pengkalan Rinting

Opp Plaza Angsana

Kampong Pasir

SK Kampung Pasir / OPP Giant Tampoi

OPP Kompleks Pekan Rabu

Kipmart Tampoi

OPP Taman Johor

Opp Paradigm Mall

Mcdonalds Taman Sutera

OPP Petron Tuta

SJK KUO Kuang

TM Point Skudai / MZ World

Opp KFC Tuta /Farmasi Perennial

Opp Shell Tuta

Opp Terminal Tuta

Persatuan Penganut Budha BAO Lian Si

Opp TAN Furniture

Opp Mcdonalds TUN Aminah / Kedai Buah

OPP Caltex Tasek Sentral

Route schedule
Larkin Sentral — GP Sentral

Monday 06:00-21:45

Tuesday 06:00-21:45

Wednesday 06:00-21:45

Thursday 06:00-21:45

Friday 06:00-21:45

Saturday 06:00-21:45

Sunday 06:00-21:45

Route info

Direction: Larkin Sentral

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min
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Jalan Pendekar 18

Masjid Hjh. Mominbi Ahmad Angullia

Opp Blok 33 & 34

Opp Restoran 777

Opp Blok 58

Sekolah Agama Tuta

SJK (T) Tuta

2N Shop Jalan Hang Jebat

Opp 7 Eleven SRI Orkid

Taman Permainan Taman SRI Orkid

Jalan Sri Orkid 33

Hutan Bandar Mpjbt

Jalan Skudai-Gelang Patah / Lotus Mutiar

Masjid KG Melayu Lima Kedai

Opp Perumahan Rakyat Lima Kedai

Surau NUR Hidayah

Jalan Bestari

Stadium Sultan Ibrahim

Opp Rumah Rakyat Iskandar

Nusa Sentral 1 B.Stop

Nusa Sentral 2 B. Stop

68 Avenue

Opp Petronas Nusa Perintis

Cimb Gelang Patah

SMK Gelang Patah

Pejabat POS Gelang Patah

Terminal Gelang Patah

Balai Polis Gelang Patah



Selera Kampung Melayu

Maybank Taman Nusantara

Dominos Taman Nusantara

GP Sentral

T40 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Johor Bahru

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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